
THANK YOU FOR YOUR INTEREST IN CATERING WITH 
BROTHERS SPORTS BAR & GRILLE!

PLEASE SEND ALL INQUIRIES TO : INFO@BSBANDG.COM

WE TYPICALLY REPLY WITHIN 24 HOURS.

WE ARE HERE TO HELP YOU EVERY STEP OF THE WAY!
 IF YOU NEED ASSISTANCE FIGURING OUT QUANTITIES TO ORDER, 

WE CAN HELP YOU TO ENSURE THERE WILL BE 
ENOUGH FOOD FOR YOUR GUESTS. 

ORDERS REQUIRE AT LEAST 48 HOUR NOTICE, 
IN SOME CASES THERE MAY BE EXCEPTIONS. 

FEEL FREE TO ASK US ANY QUESTIONS!

ONCE YOUR ORDER IS ACCEPTED AND CONFIRMED,
 YOU WILL RECEIVE A CONFIRMATION EMAIL WITH THE DATE AND TIME OF

PICK UP OR DELIVERY.

IF YOU ARE CATERING WITH US ON PREMISES, 
WE ARE AVAILABLE EACH STEP OF THE WAY, SO PLEASE

FEEL FREE TO REACH OUT WITH ANY QUESTIONS.
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PASTA

Baked Mac N Cheese
Baked Buffalo Chicken Mac N
Cheese
Baked Ziti with ground beef
Chicken Ziti & Broccoli
Shrimp Ziti & Broccoli

HALF FULL

$45
$50

$45
$50
$70

$80
$90

$80
$90
$130

ENTREES 

Meatballs
Chicken Parmesan
Lemon Butter Chicken
Steak Tips * market price 
Grilled Chicken
Sausage, Peppers & Onions
   * approximate 
Pulled Pork (not served with
bread)
Baked Haddock *dine in only*

HALF FULL

$45
$55
$50
*6lbs
$50
$50

$75
Market

$80
$100
$90

*12lbs
$85
$90

$140
Price

SALADS

Mixed Greens 
Caesar 
Greek 

HALF FULL

$35
$35
$40

$60
$60
$65

HALF TRAY FEEDS 6 - 8  |  FULL  TRAY FEEDS 10 - 1 2

STARTERS

Baked Wings
Chicken Fingers
Pretzel Sticks w melted cheese **
Tortilla Chips w cheese or salsa **
Cheese & Meat Display Board        
Cheese & Fruit Display Board
Assorted Fry Board
     includes: our house fries, spicy
     fries, sweet potato fries, 
     tater tots & garlic parm tots
Spanakopita

HALF FULL

$60
$60
$50
$45

$50

40 pcs

$110
$110

$90

Price based on
# of ppl

Plain • Buffalo • BBQ • Spicy Ranch • Honey
Mustard • Gold Fever • Sweet Chili • Teriyaki •

Honey Sriracha • Mango Habanero

DRY RUBS : Buffalo • Salt & Vinegar • Cajun • Garlic
Parmesan • Cool Ranch

Flavors for  Wings & Fingers
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Blue Cheese • Ranch
$5 ea

16oz Side Dipping Sauce

ORDERS MUST  BE  CONFIRMED 

BRUNCH ( IN-HOUSE ONLY)

Scrambled Eggs
Breakfast Sausages
Homefries
Bacon
Waffles
French Toast 

 $90
$100
$80
$120
$85
$90

$50
$50
$45
$65
$45
$50
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SIDES 

Mashed Potatoes
Roasted Potatoes
Rice Pilaf
Vegetable Rice
Garlic Bread
Rolls

 $45
$50
$45
$50
$35
$30



Margarita - signature pizza sauce & cheese blend, fresh tomatoes, mozzarella, fresh basil
Chicken Finger 
Buffalo Chicken
BBQ Chicken
Prosciutto A La Vodka - vodka sauce, fresh mozzarella, basil, parmesan & fresh slice prosciutto
Brothers Special - pepperoni, sausage, ground beef, bacon, salami, ham, onions, mushroom, peppers
Philly Cheese Steak - shaved steak topped with peppers & onions
Four Cheese - ricotta, fresh mozzarella, provolone & cheddar
Linguiça - linguiça sausage, sautéed peppers & onions
Broccoli & Grilled Chicken - marinated grilled chicken & broccoli
All The Veggies - sautéed onions, peppers, mushroom, spinach, heirloom tomatoes, Kalamata olives
Chicken Parmesan - marinara topped with freshly breaded chicken cutlets, provolone, mozzarella &
parmesan
The CBR (Chicken Bacon Ranch) - fried chicken, bacon, our signature cheese blend & ranch drizzle
Meatball & Ricotta - our homemade meatballs, ricotta, signature pizza sauce & cheese
Big Mack - thousand island, ground beef, lettuce & pickles
Hot Tots - tater tots, bacon, jalapeños, ranch drizzle
Pesto Chicken - pesto base, topped with grilled chicken & heirloom tomatoes
Al's Fredo - alfredo sauce, grilled chicken, fresh baby spinach
Honey Sriracha Chicken - honey sriracha fried chicken, bacon & spinach
I Love Gold - garlic & oil base topped with Gold Fever fried chicken, bacon & banana hots
The Soprano - pepperoni, sausage, ricotta & mozzarella
Greek - marinated grilled chicken, heirloom tomatoes, feta & Kalamata olives
Birria - oil & garlic base topped with Birria meat & pickled jalapeños
Buffalo Ricotta - oil & garlic base topped with buffalo chicken & ricotta

PIZZAS & MONSTA CALZONES PIZZA MONSTER

$17
$17
$17
$17
$19
$19
$19
$17
$18
$17
$19
$17
$19
$18
$18
$19
$19
$19
$19
$18
$18
$19
$19
$18

$27
$27
$27
$27
$29
$29
$29
$27
$28
$27
$29
$27
$29
$28
$28
$29
$29
$29
$29
$28
$28
$29
$29
$28

DIY Deli Meat & Cheese Platter $75
    Ham • Salami • Roast Beef •  Turkey • Capicola • Mortadella • 
    Swiss cheese •  American cheese • Cheddar • Provolone

Sandwich Platter  $80 
     24 - 4" mini subs 
     choice of 3-4 cold sandwich options
     Turkey • American • Italian • Tuna  • Ham & Cheese • Chicken Salad • Roast Beef

Add On
     $15  - veggie tray on side | lettuce • tomatoes • pickles • onions • banana hots

SUBS & SANDWICHES ONE SIZE, SERVES 10PPL
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DESSERTS

Cinnamon Dough Bites 
Baklava  (40 pcs) 

HALF TRAY FEEDS 6 - 8  |  FULL  TRAY FEEDS 10 - 1 2
A  P IZZA FEED 2 -3  ADULTS
MONSTER S IZE  IS  FOR CALZONE ONLY ,  FEEDS 4 - 5  ADULTS
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PIZZAS & CALZONES

Chicken Finger
Buffalo Chicken
BBQ Chicken
Meat Lovers
Brothers Special
Philly Cheese Steak
Four Cheese
The Bomb
Broccoli & Grilled Chicken
Veggie Delight
Chicken Parmesan
Chicken Bacon Ranch
Spinach Artichoke Riccota
Meatball & Riccota
Spanakopitza
Big Mack 
Hot Tots
Pesto Chicken
Al's Fredo
Alfredo Artichoke
Margarita
Honey Sriracha Chicken
The Spicy Fenway
I Love Gold
The Soprano
The Notorious P.I.G
Hawaiian
Mediterranean
Greek
Buffalo Ricotta

LARGE MONSTER

$20
$20
$20

$21.50
$22.50
$22.50

$20
$22.50

$20
$20
$20

$21.50
$22.50

$20
$20

$22.50
$22.50
$21.50
$21.50
$21.50
$20

$22.50
$22.50
$21.50
$20
$20
$20
$20

$21.50
$21.50

$31
$31
$31
$32
$33
$33
$31
$33
$31
$31
$31
$32
$33
$31
$31
$33
$33
$32
$32
$32
$31
$33
$33
$32
$31
$31
$31
$31
$32
$32

DIY Deli Meat & Cheese Platter

    ham • salami • roast beef
    turkey • capicola • swiss cheese
    american cheese • cheddar or
    provalone

Sandwich Platter * one size only 
24 - 4" mini subs 
    choice of 3-4 cold sandwich
options
     Turkey • American • Italian •
Tuna 
     Ham & Cheese • Chicken
Salad
     Roast Beef

ADD ON
     Add veggie tray on side
     Add sides of condiments 
      mayonaise • ketchup •
mustard 

$75

$80

$15
$8

SUBS & SANDWICHES

ONE SIZE, SERVES 10PPL
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DESSERTS

Cinnamon Dough Bites
Baklava

HALF TRAY FEEDS 6 - 8  |  FULL  TRAY FEEDS 10 - 1 2
LARGE P IZZA/CALZONE FEED 3 -4  ADULTS
MONSTER S IZE  IS  FOR CALZONE ONLY ,  FEEDS 5 -6  ADULTS
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