

THANK YOU FOR YOUR INTEREST IN CATERING WITH BROTHERS SPORTS BAR & GRILLE!

PLEASE SEND ALL INQUIRIES TO : INFO@BSBANDG.COM

WE TYPICALLY REPLY WITHIN 24 HOURS.

WE ARE HERE TO HELP YOU EVERY STEP OF THE WAY! IF YOU NEED ASSISTANCE FIGURING OUT QUANTITIES TO ORDER, WE CAN HELP YOU TO ENSURE THERE WILL BE ENOUGH FOOD FOR YOUR GUESTS.

> ORDERS REQUIRE AT LEAST 48 HOUR NOTICE, IN SOME CASES THERE MAY BE EXCEPTIONS. FEEL FREE TO ASK US ANY QUESTIONS!

ONCE YOUR ORDER IS ACCEPTED AND CONFIRMED, YOU WILL RECEIVE A CONFIRMATION EMAIL WITH THE DATE AND TIME OF PICK UP OR DELIVERY.

> IF YOU ARE CATERING WITH US ON PREMISES, WE ARE AVAILABLE EACH STEP OF THE WAY, SO PLEASE FEEL FREE TO REACH OUT WITH ANY QUESTIONS.

> > 101 BROADWAY RD • DRACUT, MA 553 MAIN ST • TEWKSBURY, MA



101 Broadway Rd • Dracut, MA 553 Main St • Tewksbury, MA BROTHERS SPORTS BAR & GRILLE

HALF TRAY FEEDS 6-8 | FULL TRAY FEEDS 10-12

. . . . _

_....

STARTERS

	HALF	FULL	
Baked Wings	\$60	\$110	
Chicken Fingers	\$60	\$110	
Pretzel Sticks w melted cheese **	\$50		
Tortilla Chips w cheese or salsa **	\$45		
Cheese & Meat Display Board	Price bo	ased on	
Cheese & Fruit Display Board	# of	ppl	
Assorted Fry Board	\$50		
includes: our house fries, spicy			
fries, sweet potato fries,			
tater tots & garlic parm tots			

Flavors for Wings & Fingers Plain • Buffalo • BBQ • Spicy Ranch • Honey Mustard • Gold Fever • Sweet Chili • Teriyaki • Honey Sriracha • Mango Habanero DRY RUBS : Buffalo • Salt & Vinegar • Cajun • Garlic Parmesan • Cool Ranch 160z Side Dipping Sauce Blue Cheese • Ranch

\$5 ea

PASTA

	HALF	FULL
Baked Mac N Cheese	\$45	\$80
Baked Buffalo Chicken Mac N	\$5O	\$90
Cheese		
Baked Ziti with ground beef	\$45	\$80
Chicken Ziti & Broccoli	\$50	\$90
Shrimp Ziti & Broccoli	\$70	\$130
ENTREES		
	HALF	FULL
Meatballs	\$45	\$80
Chicken Parmesan	\$55	\$100
Lemon Butter Chicken	\$50	\$90
Steak Tips * market price	*6lbs	*12lbs
Grilled Chicken	\$50	\$85
Sausage, Peppers & Onions	\$50	\$90
* approximate		
Pulled Pork (not served with	\$75	\$140
bread)	Market	Price

Baked Haddock *dine in only*

ORDERS MUST BE CONFIRMED

SALADS

	HALF	FULL
Mixed Greens	\$35	\$60
Caesar	\$35	\$60
Greek	\$40	\$65

BRUNCH (IN-HOUSE ONLY)

Scrambled Eggs	\$50	\$90
Breakfast Sausages	\$50	\$100
Homefries	\$45	\$80
Bacon	\$65	\$120
Waffles	\$45	\$85
French Toast	\$50	\$90

SIDES

Mashed Potatoes	\$45
Roasted Potatoes	\$50
Rice Pilaf	\$45
Vegetable Rice	\$50
Garlic Bread	\$35
Rolls	\$30

BROTHERS SPORTS BAR & GRILLE

HALF TRAY FEEDS 6-8 | FULL TRAY FEEDS 10-12 A PIZZA FEED 2-3 ADULTS MONSTER SIZE IS FOR CALZONE ONLY, FEEDS 4-5 ADULTS

PIZZAS & MONSTA CALZONES	PIZZA	MONSTER
Margarita - signature pizza sauce & cheese blend, fresh tomatoes, mozzarella, fresh basil	\$17	\$27
Chicken Finger	\$17	\$27
Buffalo Chicken	\$17	\$27
BBQ Chicken	\$17	\$27
Prosciutto A La Vodka - vodka sauce, fresh mozzarella, basil, parmesan & fresh slice prosciutto	\$19	\$29
Brothers Special - pepperoni, sausage, ground beef, bacon, salami, ham, onions, mushroom, peppers	\$19	\$29
Philly Cheese Steak - shaved steak topped with peppers & onions	\$19	\$29
Four Cheese - ricotta, fresh mozzarella, provolone & cheddar	\$17	\$27
Linguiça - linguiça sausage, sautéed peppers & onions	\$18	\$28
Broccoli & Grilled Chicken - marinated grilled chicken & broccoli	\$17	\$27
All The Veggies - sautéed onions, peppers, mushroom, spinach, heirloom tomatoes, Kalamata olives	\$19	\$29
Chicken Parmesan - marinara topped with freshly breaded chicken cutlets, provolone, mozzarella $\&$	\$17	\$27
parmesan	\$19	\$29
The CBR (Chicken Bacon Ranch) - fried chicken, bacon, our signature cheese blend & ranch drizzle	\$18	\$28
Meatball & Ricotta - our homemade meatballs, ricotta, signature pizza sauce & cheese	\$18	\$28
Big Mack - thousand island, ground beef, lettuce & pickles	\$19	\$29
Hot Tots - tater tots, bacon, jalapeños, ranch drizzle	\$19	\$29
Pesto Chicken - pesto base, topped with grilled chicken & heirloom tomatoes	\$19	\$29
Al's Fredo - alfredo sauce, grilled chicken, fresh baby spinach	\$19	\$29
Honey Sriracha Chicken - honey sriracha fried chicken, bacon & spinach	\$18	\$28
l Love Gold - garlic & oil base topped with Gold Fever fried chicken, bacon & banana hots	\$18	\$28
The Soprano - pepperoni, sausage, ricotta & mozzarella	\$19	\$29
Greek - marinated grilled chicken, heirloom tomatoes, feta & Kalamata olives	\$19	\$29
Birria - oil & garlic base topped with Birria meat & pickled jalapeños	\$18	\$28

Buffalo Ricotta - oil & garlic base topped with buffalo chicken & ricotta

SUBS & SANDWICHES ONE SIZE, SERVES 10PPL

DIY Deli Meat & Cheese Platter \$75

Ham • Salami • Roast Beef • Turkey • Capicola • Mortadella • Swiss cheese • American cheese • Cheddar • Provolone

Sandwich Platter \$80

24 - 4" mini subs choice of 3-4 cold sandwich options Turkey • American • Italian • Tuna • Ham & Cheese • Chicken Salad • Roast Beef

DESSERTS

Cinnamon Dough Bites Baklava (40 pcs)

\$15 - veggie tray on side | lettuce • tomatoes • pickles • onions • banana hots

BROTHERS SPORTS BAR & GRILLE

HALF TRAY FEEDS 6-8 | FULL TRAY FEEDS 10-12 LARGE PIZZA/CALZONE FEED 3-4 ADULTS MONSTER SIZE IS FOR CALZONE ONLY, FEEDS 5-6 ADULTS

PIZZAS & CALZONES

	LARGE	MONSTER
Chicken Finger	\$20	\$31
Buffalo Chicken	\$20	\$31
BBQ Chicken	\$20	\$31
Meat Lovers	\$21.50	\$32
Brothers Special	\$22.50	\$33
Philly Cheese Steak	\$22.50	\$33
Four Cheese	\$20	\$31
The Bomb	\$22.50	\$33
Broccoli & Grilled Chicken	\$20	\$31
Veggie Delight	\$20	\$31
Chicken Parmesan	\$20	\$31
Chicken Bacon Ranch	\$21.50	\$32
Spinach Artichoke Riccota	\$22.50	\$33
Meatball & Riccota	\$20	\$31
Spanakopitza	\$20	\$31
Big Mack	\$22.50	\$33
Hot Tots	\$22.50	\$33
Pesto Chicken	\$21.50	\$32
Al's Fredo	\$21.50	\$32
Alfredo Artichoke	\$21.50	\$32
Margarita	\$20	\$31
Honey Sriracha Chicken	\$22.50	\$33
The Spicy Fenway	\$22.50	\$33
l Love Gold	\$21.50	\$32
The Soprano	\$20	\$31
The Notorious P.I.G	\$20	\$31
Hawaiian	\$20	\$31
Mediterranean	\$20	\$31
Greek	\$21.50	\$32
Buffalo Ricotta	\$21.50	\$32

SUBS & SANDWICHES

DIY Deli Meat & Cheese Platter	ONE SIZE, SERVES 10PPL \$75
ham • salami • roast beef turkey • capicola • swiss cheese american cheese • cheddar or provalone	
Sandwich Platter * one size only	\$80
24 - 4" mini subs	
choice of 3-4 cold sandwich	
options	
Turkey • American • Italian •	
Tuna	
Ham & Cheese • Chicken	
Salad	
Roast Beef	\$15
	\$8
ADD ON	
Add veggie tray on side	
Add sides of condiments	
mayonaise • ketchup •	
mustard	
DESSERTS	

Cinnamon Dough Bites Baklava